SHHS F2F Bell Schedule 2020 - 2021

Period Start End Time (Min) AISD Bus Departures
7:35 8:25 50 Sync/Small Release CTC/AGC at 9:12 to bus
15t/7th lane; Release Archery to bus
8:25 9:15 50 Async #291 at 9:07
Passing Period 9:15 9:20 5 - _
2nd/8th Seal 10510 50 Sync/Small Release AgCtr/CTC & ROTC to
10:10 11:00 50 Async cafe' at 10:50
Passing Period 11:00 11:05 5 -

Zones: 2, 6, & 3 depart @ 11:05
Based on Zones, Teachers walk students to Zones: 7,1, and 5 depart @ 11:06
11:05 | 11:10 5 P

designated eating area. Zones: 4,11, & 8 depart @ 11:07
Zones: 9 & 10 depart @ 11:08

Lunch A . . Texan Café
(Based on 3rd/9th period below) 11:10 11:40 30 & Auditorium
11:45 12:35 50 Sync/Small
3rd/9th (Lunch A Class)
12:35 1:20 45 Async
11:05 11:55 50 Sync/Small
3rd/9th (Lunch B Class)
11:55 12:45 50 Async
Zones: 2, 6, & 3 depart @ 12:45
Based on Zones, Teachers walk students to . . Zones: 7,1, and 5 depart @ 12:46
designated eating area. 12:45 12:50 > Zones: 4,11, & 8 depart @ 12:47
Zones: 9 & 10 depart @ 12:48
; Release
Lunch B Texan Café
. 12:50 1:20 30 o CTC/AGC/Natatorium/B
(Based on 3rd/9th period below) & Auditorium owie at 1:15 to bus
Passing Period 1:20 1:25 5 -
1:25 2:15 50 Sync/Small
4th/10th
2:15 3:00 45 Async

*Teacher Reconciles Attendance 3:00 — 3:15
A Lunch 11:10-11:40 (3rd/9th period classrooms)

All off campus classes, 107, 108, 110, 112, 114, 116, 117, 119, 120, 121, 122, 124, 207, 210, 223, 224,
225,226, 227, 228, 229, 230(A), 306, 407, 408, 409, 410, 423, 502(A), 504, 506, 509, 511(A), 515, 516,
517,518, 519, 520, 522, 524, 526, 602, 604, 607, 608, 611, 623, 624, 626, 801, 802, 803, 804, 805, 806,
807, 808, 809, 810, 811, 814, 815,912,914, 915, 916, 918, 919(A), 920, 921, 934, 935, 936, 1103,
1104, 1127, 1129(A), 1306(A), 1308, 1309, 1310, 1311, 1313, 1316, 1320, 1325(A), 1326, 1501
B Lunch 12:50-1:20 (3rd/9th period classrooms)

123, 125, 126, 201, 203, 206, 208, 209, 230(B), 231, 303, 307, 309, 311, 406, 411, 413, 414, 415, 416,
417, 418, 419, 420, 421, 422, 424,425, 426,427,428, 429, 430, 432, 502(B), 503, 505, 508, 511(B),
513,612,614, 615,616, 618,619, 622, 625, 627, 628, 629, 703, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909,
911, 919(B), 922, 923, 929, 931, 933, 1006, 1009, 1128, 1129(B), 1130, 1131, 1221, 1225, 1304, 1305,
1306(B), 1307, 1312, 1314, 1319, 1322, 1325(B), 1502, 1503, 1504, 1505, 1506, Band, MAC, Gym A, B,
C, Orch, DC WEST 1, DC WEST 2




